
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
64 

822 
27 
19 
31 
10 
36 
51 
35 
2 

28 
525 
89 

199 
29 
58 
92 
83 

129 
30 
82 
98 
26 
40 

120 
800 
41 

220 
15 
81 

Class 
PRO 

STK 

STK 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Name 
Sandro Paganelli 
Niko Ramos 
Eliton Kawakami 
Guilherme Brito 
Davi Gomide 
Fábio Jandaia 
Kaywan Freire  
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Sarah Conessa 
Felipe Macan 
Rafael Traldi 
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Alexandre Gonzalez 
Indiana Muñoz 
Enzo Valentim Garcia 
Odair Delefrati 
Willians Sales Piui 
Christian Cerciari 
Lincoln Lima Melo 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Alzhan Barrossi 
Bruno Gonzalez 
Kevin Fontainha 
Túlio Leandro 
Humberto Turquinho JR 
Leandro Douglas 
Bervaldo Abreu 
Leonardo Panades 
Flávio N. Fernandes 
Ronei Augusto dos Santos 

Laps 
4 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
8 
6 
6 
5 

Best Tm 
1:58.868 
1:59.115 
1:59.118 
1:59.156 
1:59.417 
1:59.600 
1:59.668 
2:00.146 
2:00.318 
2:00.354 
2:00.361 
2:00.399 
2:00.608 
2:00.682 
2:00.804 
2:00.862 
2:01.688 
2:02.013 
2:03.329 
2:03.544 
2:03.691 
2:04.211 
2:05.327 
2:05.424 
2:05.921 
2:05.951 
2:07.671 
2:07.784 
2:11.818 
2:29.867 

Diff 

0.247 
0.250 
0.288 
0.549 
0.732 
0.800 
1.278 
1.450 
1.486 
1.493 
1.531 
1.740 
1.814 
1.936 
1.994 
2.820 
3.145 
4.461 
4.676 
4.823 
5.343 
6.459 
6.556 
7.053 
7.083 
8.803 
8.916 

12.950 
30.999 

Gap 

0.247 
0.003 
0.038 
0.261 
0.183 
0.068 
0.478 
0.172 
0.036 
0.007 
0.038 
0.209 
0.074 
0.122 
0.058 
0.826 
0.325 
1.316 
0.215 
0.147 
0.520 
1.116 
0.097 
0.497 
0.030 
1.720 
0.113 
4.034 

18.049 

In Lap 
2 
6 
2 
6 
7 
5 
6 
6 
7 
5 
4 
5 
5 
7 
7 
5 
2 
4 
6 
5 
4 
3 
6 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
5 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
Paganelli Racing 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Paulinho SBK/Ventania 

Yamaha Racing  

Tecfil Racing Team/Gilberto Motos 

Cerciari Racing School 

Full Rider 

Traldi Racing 

Full Rider Team 

Yamaha Racing 

Castrol Team 

FastKids By Piui 

Londrinautica 

Piui MotorSport 

Cerciari Racing School 

Cerciari Racing School 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Castrol Team 

Seven Racing 

Yamaha Racing  

Seven Racing 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Alemão Pneus 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/06/2017 11:31:51 
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     3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
YAMAHA R3 CUP/COPA NINJA 300 

2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO 300 

Qualifying (35:00 Time) started at 10:54:12 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

24/06/2017 10:33 


